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Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés
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Dive
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1 REN Qian CHN 107B 3.0 9.5  10 9.5 9.59.59.59.0 85.50 1 85.50 1  
407C 3.2 9.5 9.0  10 9.58.59.09.5 89.60 1 175.10 1  
207C 3.3 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.09.0 90.75 1 265.85 1  

6243D 3.2 9.5  10 9.5  109.5 109.0 92.80 1 358.65 1  
5253B 3.2  10  10  10  10 10 10 10 96.00 1 454.65 1  

2 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 9.5 9.0  10 9.09.09.59.5 84.00 2 84.00 2 1.50
407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.0 81.60 2 165.60 2 9.50

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 3 247.20 2 18.65
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.08.58.0 79.20 3 326.40 2 32.25

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 86.40 2 412.80 2 41.85
3 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 76.50 3 76.50 3 9.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.5 67.20 =7 143.70 5 31.40
305C 2.8  10 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.59.5 78.40 4 222.10 4 43.75
407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.08.0 81.60 2 303.70 4 54.95

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 76.80 =4 380.50 3 74.15
4 PAMG Pandelela Rinong MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.08.08.57.5 69.00 7 69.00 7 16.50

205B 2.9 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 78.30 3 147.30 3 27.80
6243D 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.09.5 88.00 2 235.30 3 30.55

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 72.00 4 307.30 3 51.35
5253B 3.2 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.54.54.55.0 43.20 13 350.50 4 104.15

5 OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

SMF 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =4 72.00 =4 13.50
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 5 144.00 4 31.10

407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 73.60 5 217.60 5 48.25
207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.54.05.05.5 46.20 12 263.80 6 94.85

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 67.20 =7 331.00 5 123.65
6 FILION Roseline CAN 405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.08.07.07.5 64.40 10 64.40 10 21.10

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 69.30 6 133.70 8 41.40
105B 2.3 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.08.0 56.35 9 190.05 9 75.80
626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 69.30 =5 259.35 7 99.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.56.57.0 64.00 10 323.35 6 131.30
7 KURJO Maria GER 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.0 64.50 9 64.50 9 21.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =7 131.70 9 43.40
405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.06.5 63.00 8 194.70 8 71.15
205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 60.90 8 255.60 8 103.05

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.06.5 67.20 =7 322.80 7 131.85
8 WARD Georgia GBR 5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.07.08.0 70.40 6 70.40 6 15.10

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 67.20 =7 137.60 6 37.50
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 6 209.60 6 56.25

107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.56.0 57.00 9 266.60 5 92.05
407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.55.05.5 54.40 =11 321.00 8 133.65

9 ITAHASHI Minami JPN 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.57.5 72.00 =4 72.00 =4 13.50
305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.07.5 63.00 11 135.00 7 40.10
207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.07.0 67.65 7 202.65 7 63.20
109C 3.7 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.52.01.52.5 18.50 13 221.15 11 137.50

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 3 302.75 9 151.90
10 AGUNDEZ GARCIA

Gabriela Belem
SMF 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 8 67.50 8 18.00

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 60.80 12 128.30 10 46.80
626C 3.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.02.52.53.5 24.75 13 153.05 12 112.80
207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.0 69.30 =5 222.35 10 136.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 =7 289.55 10 165.10
11 BATKI Noemi ITA 107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.05.55.04.5 46.50 12 46.50 12 39.00

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 67.20 =7 113.70 12 61.40
6243D 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.54.5 43.20 10 156.90 11 108.95

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.06.05.56.5 54.40 10 211.30 12 147.35
305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 68.60 6 279.90 11 174.75

12 TOTH Celina CAN 305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 46.20 13 46.20 13 39.30
5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 75.20 4 121.40 11 53.70

107B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.54.55.0 39.00 12 160.40 10 105.45
205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.56.5 63.80 7 224.20 9 134.45
407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.40 =11 278.60 12 176.05

13 BROMBERG Samantha USA 107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 11 54.00 11 31.50
207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.54.56.0 51.15 13 105.15 13 69.95
626C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.5 41.25 11 146.40 13 119.45

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.55.05.55.5 51.20 11 197.60 13 161.05
407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.0 76.80 =4 274.40 13 180.25
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Note:

There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining dives.
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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